
St Mary's CofE Primary School, Kirkby Lonsdale 
 

Attendance at Governing Body Meetings - Academic Year 2022-2023 
 Key: Y= Present; A= Apologies given and accepted; *=Full voting rights 

 Governor Names Governor Category 
Date of meetings 

 
28.09.2022 08.12.2022 28.03.2023 04.07.2023 

Brian Jones Headteacher Y Y Y Y  
Jo Gill - Chair of Governors Foundation Y Y Y Y  
Richard Snow Foundation Y Y Y Y  
Gill Gladwinfield Co-opted Y Y Y Y  
James Millar Foundation Y Y Y Y  
Clair Davies - Vice Chair Foundation Y A Y A  
Andrew Lauretani Foundation Y Y Y A  
Graeme Gladwinfield Foundation Y Y Y Y  
Martin Coombs Foundation Y Y Y Y  
Adrian Conway Local Authority Y Y A A  
Louis Davy Parent A Y A A  
Diana Flight Foundation Y Y Y Y  
Melissa Smith Staff Y A A A  
Jonathan Abrahams Parent Y Y A A  
Duncan Bromley Associate Member Y Y Y Y  
Katie Jamieson Associate Member Y Y Y A  

 

Attendance at Committee Meetings - Academic Year 2022-2023 
 

Resources and Health and Safety Committee  

Date of meetings: 09.11.2022 21.03.2023 21.06.2023  
James Millar  Foundation Y Y Y- Chair 
Jo Gill Foundation Y- Chair Y- Chair Y 
Brian Jones Headteacher Y Y Y 
Graeme Gladwinfield  Foundation Y Y A 
Andrew Lauretani Foundation A A A 
Adrian Conway Local Authority Y Y A 
Diana Flight Foundation A A Y 
Jonathan Abrahams Parent Y Y Y 
Duncan Bromley *Associate Member Y Y Y 
Katie Jamieson *Associate Member Y Y A 

Education and Safeguarding Committee  

Clair Davies  Foundation Y- Chair A A  
Jo Gill Foundation Y Y- Chair Y 
Brian Jones Headteacher Y Y Y 
Gill Gladwinfield Co-opted Y Y Y 
Melissa Smith  Staff Y Y Y 
Richard Snow Foundation Y Y Y 
Andrew Lauretani Foundation Y A A 
Louis Davy Parent Y Y Y 
Martin Coombs Foundation Y Y- Chair Y- Chair 
Duncan Bromley *Associate Member Y Y Y 
Katie Jamieson *Associate Member Y Y A 


	Resources and Health and Safety Committee

